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CP PADOVA (0501031A)
MONSELICE - 08-01-2005 - 16-01-2005

Torneo CP PADOVA 0501031A

Luogo MONSELICE  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 08-01-2005 - 16-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri TASSAN MAURO - 

Partecipanti 25

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA VEN VI 1760 0 0 1956 M 108102

12 1N Belloni Umberto          ITA VEN VE 1950 0 0 1944 M 815446 104183

2 NC Brugnaro Luca            ITA VEN PD 1371 0 0 1971 M

20 1N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1811 0 0 1966 M 110671

22 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA VEN PD 1778 0 0 1978 M 113663

13 CM Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 2052 0 0 1980 M 815195 106314

19 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA VEN VI 1565 0 0 1971 M 110206

21 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA VEN PD 1691 0 0 1974 M 112126

24 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 1967 0 0 1942 M 120134

18 NC Fracasso Pezzolato GiacomITA VEN PD 1410 0 0 1989 M 109641

9 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1971 M 104042

8 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1586 0 0 1947 M 104037

7 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA VEN RO 1796 0 0 1966 M 103566

23 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA VEN PD 1757 0 0 1992 M 118166

10 CM Quaranta Cristiano       ITA LOM MI 2072 0 0 1986 M 815810 104061

11 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1751 0 0 1956 M 104062

14 CM Roberti Ignazio          ITA VEN VE 1975 0 0 1957 M 813729 106352

25 1N Rosina Graziano          ITA VEN PD 0 0 1966 M 123946

15 IM Rossi Carlo              ITA VEN PD 2367 0 0 1960 M 800651 106785

17 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1685 0 0 1952 M 108115

4 CM Sgaravatti Francesco     ITA FRI PN 2136 0 0 1957 M 812820 103234

1 CM Stafie Constantin        ITA VEN PD 0 0 1961 M

5 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA VEN PD 1343 0 0 1937 M 103236

6 2N Vastano Ciro             ITA VEN VE 1652 0 0 1968 M 103359

3 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA VEN RO 1774 0 0 1962 M 101184
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 1N Baldi Giancarlo          ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 108102

2 NC Brugnaro Luca            ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1971 M

20 1N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 110671

22 2N Canazza Alessandro       ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1978 M 113663

19 2N Cestonaro Federico       ITA 1565 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 110206

21 2N Cipolotti Piersilvio     ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1974 M 112126

24 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA 1967 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1942 M 120134

18 NC Fracasso Pezzolato GiacomITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 109641

9 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1971 M 104042

8 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1586 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1947 M 104037

7 1N Nagliati Paolo           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 103566

23 2N Pomaro Alberto           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1992 M 118166

11 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 104062

17 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 108115

5 3N Tresin Ardilio           ITA 1343 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1937 M 103236

6 2N Vastano Ciro             ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 103359

3 1N Zanirato Stefano         ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 101184
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